
Pre‐Bid Meeting Sign‐In Sheet Fire Alarm System Upgrade at Cascadian Apartments
August 9, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.

CE: $846,371.00

Company Name Contact Person Phone Email

American Envia Construction Mike Fonseca 206‐276‐4192 mikef@aeconllc.com

Guardian Security ? 206‐349‐5694 ?

Absco Solutions Morgan Campbell 206‐386‐4601 morgan.campbell@abscosolutions.com

Brink Electric Dan Michel 425‐786‐6702 dan@brinkelectric.com

OAI Jerry Osborn 206‐920‐6348 josborn@oaips.com

Cosco Fire Protection Brian V 206‐735‐6379 ?

Fire Protection, Inc. Trevor Kracht 425‐599‐5695 trevor@fpiseattle.com

EC Electric Chris M 206‐718‐9254 ? @ecpowerslife.com

Johnson Controls Bradford Adragna 206‐218‐9534 bradford.adragna@jci.com

CDK Construction Dan M 425‐788‐4981 bids@cdkconstruction.com


